Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Furnell-Brennan - (547831) - Maidenhead ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:17.75
5:25.28
5:30.69
5:34.53
5:44.91
5:46.63
5:52.31
6:01.46
6:06.53
6:13.21
7:05.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:17.75
5:30.69
5:34.53
5:25.28
5:46.63
5:44.91
5:52.31
6:01.46
6:06.53
6:13.21
7:05.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
414
394
380
347
342
326
301
289
274

184

WA Pts

444
394
380
414
342
347
326
301
289
274

184

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

12/04/15
19/04/14
11/01/15
25/10/14
14/07/13
09/02/14
25/05/13
17/02/13
1711112
15/07/12
13/02/11

Date

12/04/15
11/01/15
25/10/14
19/04/14
09/02/14
14/07/13
25/05/13
17/02/13
17/11/12
15/07/12
13/02/11

Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Venue

Guildford
Norwich
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth

High Wycombe

Venue

Guildford
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Norwich
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



