Kai Furnell-Brennan - (547831) - Maidenhead ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.75	444	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
5:25.28	414	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
5:30.69	394	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:34.53	380	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
5:44.91	347	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:46.63	342	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
5:52.31	326		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
6:01.46	301	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
6:06.53	289	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
6:13.21	274	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
7:05.89	184	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.75	444	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
5:30.69	394	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:34.53	380	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
5:25.28	414	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
5:46.63	342	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
5:44.91	347	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:52.31	326		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
6:01.46	301	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
6:06.53	289	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
6:13.21	274	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
7:05.89	184	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1